Position

Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Central Elementary
Central Elementary
Central Elementary
Central Elementary

Central Elementary

Department

Management
Management
Management
Management

Management

Total Wages

$106,053
$68,505
$40,666
$34,967
$4,686

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,749
$15,536

$7,812
$6,743
$818



