Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Management		Central Elementary	Management	\$106,053	\$22,749
Management		Central Elementary	Management	\$68,505	\$15,536
Management		Central Elementary	Management	\$40,666	\$7,812
Management		Central Elementary	Management	\$34,967	\$6,743
Management		Central Elementary	Management	\$4,686	\$818